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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 15 - 22Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 2 TEAM 2 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 68.9 656 1771 965 2698
2 5 TEAM 5 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 64.4 665 1852 908 2602
3 7 TEAM 7 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 62.2 713 1972 919 2623
4 4 TEAM 4 26 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 57.8 649 1847 881 2546
5 8 TEAM 8 22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 48.9 466 1328 877 2564
6 3 TEAM 3 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 33.3 537 1536 877 2554
7 1 TEAM 1 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 33.3 465 1352 879 2594
8 6 TEAM 6 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11.1 595 1709 859 2510

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

665 TEAM 5 1820 TEAM 4 965 TEAM 2 2698 TEAM 2
656 TEAM 2 1787 TEAM 5 908 TEAM 5 2623 TEAM 7
620 TEAM 4 1771 TEAM 2 883 TEAM 7 2537 TEAM 4
589 TEAM 6 1621 TEAM 7 859 TEAM 4 2516 TEAM 5

859 TEAM 6
859 TEAM 8

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 167 Michael Walker 466 Michael Walker 247 Michael Walker 706 Michael Walker

131 Gavin O'Quinn 346 Gavin O'Quinn 245 Felix Cushway 636 Felix Cushway
125 Felix Cushway 276 Felix Cushway 223 Gavin O'Quinn 622 Gavin O'Quinn

94 Ryan Collins-Boulton 250 Ryan Collins-Boulton 221 Tyler Hubbard-English 613 Ryan Collins-Boulton
92 Tyler Hubbard-English 219 Tyler Hubbard-English 215 Ryan Collins-Boulton 606 Tyler Hubbard-English

Girls 202 Avery Wilson 534 Avery Wilson 256 Avery Wilson 696 Avery Wilson
102 Payton Yellowhead 262 Payton Yellowhead 223 Payton Yellowhead 625 Payton Yellowhead

93 Mackenzie Forneri 236 Mackenzie Forneri 219 Mackenzie Forneri 614 Mackenzie Forneri
77 Kierce Cushway 194 Kierce Cushway 217 Kierce Cushway 614 Kierce Cushway

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 213 Austin Wilson 563 Andrew Stewart 288 Zachary Vigneault 698 Zachary Vigneault

199 Zachary Vigneault 552 Austin Wilson 258 Austin Wilson 687 Austin Wilson
197 Andrew Stewart 481 Trenton Martyn 228 Andrew Stewart 660 Kaleb Hynd
173 Trenton Martyn 442 Lucas Jackson 228 Jordan Beardy 656 Andrew Stewart
163 Carson Ambury 432 Kaleb Hynd 222 Kaleb Hynd 640 Jordan Beardy

222 Carson Ambury
217 Lucas Jackson
217 Xander Ormston

Girls 179 Maya Graham 408 Maya Graham 234 Maya Graham 618 Faith Hayden
134 Faith Hayden 381 Faith Hayden 213 Faith Hayden 614 Ella Steinhaeusser

99 Ella Steinhaeusser 278 Ella Steinhaeusser 211 Ella Steinhaeusser 573 Maya Graham

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 12.0 3.0 80.00 % 1285 9 142 158 451 124 148 158 430
Xander Ormston 12.0 3.0 80.00 % 1322 9 146 163 469 112 126 158 396
Michael Walker 11.0 4.0 73.33 % 1254 9 139 167 466 167 141 158 466
Felix Cushway 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 794 9 88 125 306 82 69 125 276
Alex Power 10.0 100.00 % 512 6 85 75 199 102 95 116 313
Maya Graham 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 1359 9 151 179 490 179 106 123 408
Austin Wilson 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 1576 9 175 213 552 213 156 183 552
Payton Yellowhead 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 773 9 85 102 264 102 68 92 262
Avery Wilson 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 1489 9 165 202 534 141 191 202 534
Andrew Stewart 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 1678 9 186 266 589 197 183 183 563
Kierce Cushway 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 580 9 64 84 221 77 55 62 194
Owen Forneri 9.0 6.0 60.00 % 1112 9 123 162 398 114 123 127 364
Lucas Jackson 8.0 7.0 53.33 % 1332 9 148 176 460 152 137 153 442
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Zachary Vigneault 8.0 7.0 53.33 % 1162 9 129 199 431 98 134 199 431
Mackenzie Forneri 7.0 6.0 53.85 % 559 7 79 93 241 81 93 62 236
Ryan Collins-Boulton 6.0 4.0 60.00 % 505 6 84 100 255 94 85 71 250
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 6.0 9.0 40.00 % 1271 9 141 153 426 146 123 176 445
Kaleb Hynd 6.0 9.0 40.00 % 1243 9 138 146 432 144 142 146 432
Carson Ambury 6.0 9.0 40.00 % 1323 9 147 172 493 133 101 163 397
Gavin O'Quinn 6.0 9.0 40.00 % 1052 9 116 145 357 130 85 131 346
Ella Steinhaeusser 5.0 10.0 33.33 % 851 9 94 113 307 84 99 95 278
Mikayla Davidson 5.0 10.0 33.33 % 1234 9 137 159 431 126 123 139 388
Austin Porto 5.0 10.0 33.33 % 1226 9 136 156 439 135 143 112 390
Tyler Hubbard-English 4.0 11.0 26.67 % 678 9 75 95 254 50 77 92 219
Faith Hayden 3.0 12.0 20.00 % 1173 9 130 171 433 124 134 123 381
Trenton Martyn 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 481 3 160 173 481 173 139 169 481
Reid Beaman 0.00 % 0 0 bk90 0 0 a81 a81 a81 243
Kaden Hynd 15.0 0.00 % 605 9 67 97 236 50 41 74 165
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1972 TEAM 7 665 TEAM 5 2698 TEAM 2 881 TEAM 4
1709 TEAM 6 537 TEAM 3 2594 TEAM 1 877 TEAM 8

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 466 Michael Walker 153 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 711 Felix Cushway 239 Ryan Collins-Boulton

254 Tyler Hubbard-English 97 Kaden Hynd 613 Alex Power 239 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 534 Avery Wilson 159 Mikayla Davidson 665 Kierce Cushway 226 Payton Yellowhead
241 Mackenzie Forneri

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 589 Andrew Stewart 213 Austin Wilson 718 Zachary Vigneault 255 Owen Forneri

493 Carson Ambury 176 Lucas Jackson 660 Kaleb Hynd 228 Jordan Beardy
481 Trenton Martyn 163 Xander Ormston 606 Austin Porto

Girls 490 Maya Graham 171 Faith Hayden 634 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 141.22 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 165.44 Avery Wilson
139.33 Michael Walker 137.11 Mikayla Davidson
116.89 Gavin O'Quinn 85.89 Payton Yellowhead

88.22 Felix Cushway 79.86 Mackenzie Forneri
85.33 Alex Power 64.44 Kierce Cushway
84.17 Ryan Collins-Boulton
75.33 Tyler Hubbard-English
67.22 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 186.44 Andrew Stewart Girls 151.00 Maya Graham
175.11 Austin Wilson 130.33 Faith Hayden
160.33 Trenton Martyn 94.56 Ella Steinhaeusser
148.00 Lucas Jackson
147.00 Carson Ambury
146.89 Xander Ormston
142.78 Jordan Beardy
138.11 Kaleb Hynd
136.22 Austin Porto
129.11 Zachary Vigneault

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 11 Michael Walker 10 Felix Cushway 10 Alex Power
6 Ryan Collins-Boulton 6 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 6 Gavin O'Quinn
4 Tyler Hubbard-English

Girls 10 Payton Yellowhead 9 Avery Wilson 9 Kierce Cushway
7 Mackenzie Forneri 5 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Boys 12 Jordan Beardy 12 Xander Ormston 10 Austin Wilson
9 Andrew Stewart 9 Owen Forneri 8 Lucas Jackson
8 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 10 Maya Graham 5 Ella Steinhaeusser 3 Faith Hayden
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman bk90 117 0 0 a81 a81 a81 243 594 0 0
Ryan Collins-Boulton 84 122 505 6 260 250 94 85 71 250 613 100 239 255 672

Tyler Hubbard-English 75 130 678 9 234 221 50 77 92 219 606 95 235 254 674
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - TEAM 2

Zachary Vigneault 129 81 1162 9 398 385 98 134 199 431 698 199 288 431 718
Kaleb Hynd 138 73 1243 9 425 412 144 142 146 432 660 146 222 432 660

Michael Walker 139 72 1254 9 426 413 167 141 158 466 706 167 247 466 706
Lucas Jackson 148 64 1332 9 456 443 152 137 153 442 634 176 245 460 667

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 137 74 1234 9 422 409 126 123 139 388 601 159 229 431 650
Payton Yellowhead 85 121 773 9 259 246 102 68 92 262 625 102 226 264 636
Mackenzie Forneri 79 126 559 7 241 230 81 93 62 236 614 93 219 241 614
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

4 - TEAM 4

Maya Graham 151 62 1359 9 465 452 179 106 123 408 573 179 234 490 670

Avery Wilson 165 49 1489 9 503 490 141 191 202 534 696 202 256 534 696
Ella Steinhaeusser 94 113 851 9 289 276 84 99 95 278 614 113 222 307 634
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - TEAM 5

Xander Ormston 146 66 1322 9 442 429 112 126 158 396 573 163 224 469 652
Gavin O'Quinn 116 93 1052 9 352 339 130 85 131 346 622 145 239 357 636
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 141 71 1271 9 433 420 146 123 176 445 667 153 231 426 660

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Trenton Martyn 160 54 481 3 485 478 173 139 169 481 583 173 207 481 583

Austin Wilson 175 40 1576 9 536 523 213 156 183 552 687 213 258 552 687
Kaden Hynd 67 137 605 9 211 198 50 41 74 165 561 97 233 236 644
Carson Ambury 147 65 1323 9 453 440 133 101 163 397 574 172 234 493 679

7 - TEAM 7

Andrew Stewart 186 30 1678 9 566 553 197 183 183 563 656 266 296 589 679
Faith Hayden 130 81 1173 9 399 386 124 134 123 381 618 171 239 433 637

Owen Forneri 123 87 1112 9 376 363 114 123 127 364 622 162 255 398 677
Alex Power 85 121 512 6 262 252 102 95 116 313 727 75 213 199 613

8 - TEAM 8

Austin Porto 136 75 1226 9 418 405 135 143 112 390 606 156 215 439 606
Jordan Beardy 142 70 1285 9 431 418 124 148 158 430 640 158 228 451 646
Kierce Cushway 64 140 580 9 200 187 77 55 62 194 614 84 232 221 665

Felix Cushway 88 118 794 9 274 261 82 69 125 276 636 125 253 306 711
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